abeabeecicle

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

District Code District Name Registered Voters

AS1 Assembly - District 1 37,386
AS2 Assembly - District 2 34,965
AS3 Assembly - District 3 34,398
AS4 Assembly - District 4 35,420
AS5 Assembly - District 5 34,216
AS6 Assembly - District 6 31,783
AS7 Assembly - District 7 31,120
AS8 Assembly - District 8 15,047
AS9 Assembly - District 9 20,534
AS10 Assembly - District 10 35,769
AS11 Assembly - District 11 31,750
AS12 Assembly - District 12 30,924
AS13 Assembly - District 13 39,590
AS14 Assembly - District 14 40,753

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to
address anomaly.

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM Page 1lof 7



abeabeecicle

gistration
FD o e

AS15

AS16

AS17

AS18

AS19

AS20

AS21

AS22

AS23

AS24

AS25

AS26

AS27

AS28

AS29

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 15

Assembly - District 16

Assembly - District 17

Assembly - District 18

Assembly - District 19

Assembly - District 20

Assembly - District 21

Assembly - District 22

Assembly - District 23

Assembly - District 24

Assembly - District 25

Assembly - District 26

Assembly - District 27

Assembly - District 28

Assembly - District 29

35,379

32,236

34,977

32,393

41,430

34,952

33,488

39,221

41,450

39,111

32,585

32,938

35,047

32,992

31,728

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM

Page 2of 7



abeabeecicle

gistration
FD o e

AS30

AS31

AS32

AS33

AS34

AS35

AS36

AS37

AS38

AS39

AS40

AS41

AS42

AS43

AS44

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 30

Assembly - District 31

Assembly - District 32

Assembly - District 33

Assembly - District 34

Assembly - District 35

Assembly - District 36

Assembly - District 37

Assembly - District 38

Assembly - District 39

Assembly - District 40

Assembly - District 41

Assembly - District 42

Assembly - District 43

Assembly - District 44

34,921

33,023

31,301

35,042

39,966

33,743

34,423

33,390

37,441

32,633

31,966

32,035

33,790

35,160

31,171

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM

Page 3of 7



abeabeecicle

gistration
FD o e

AS45

AS46

AS47

AS48

AS49

AS50

AS51

AS52

AS53

AS54

AS55

AS56

AS57

AS58

AS59

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 45

Assembly - District 46

Assembly - District 47

Assembly - District 48

Assembly - District 49

Assembly - District 50

Assembly - District 51

Assembly - District 52

Assembly - District 53

Assembly - District 54

Assembly - District 55

Assembly - District 56

Assembly - District 57

Assembly - District 58

Assembly - District 59

29,328

36,247

36,600

38,408

31,274

30,368

31,982

31,638

31,227

33,741

34,178

36,259

30,699

35,657

34,938

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM

Page 4 of 7



abeabeecicle

gistration
FD o e

AS60

AS61

AS62

AS63

AS64

AS65

AS66

AS67

AS68

AS69

AS70

AS71

AS72

AS73

AS74

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 60

Assembly - District 61

Assembly - District 62

Assembly - District 63

Assembly - District 64

Assembly - District 65

Assembly - District 66

Assembly - District 67

Assembly - District 68

Assembly - District 69

Assembly - District 70

Assembly - District 71

Assembly - District 72

Assembly - District 73

Assembly - District 74

38,121

33,723

36,752

34,693

31,174

26,725

25,718

32,699

30,762

29,975

31,863

35,575

32,828

34,726

37,544

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM

Page 5of 7



abeabeecicle

gistration
FD o e

AS75

AS76

AST77

AS78

AS79

AS80

AS81

AS82

AS83

AS84

AS85

AS86

AS87

AS88

AS89

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 75

Assembly - District 76

Assembly - District 77

Assembly - District 78

Assembly - District 79

Assembly - District 80

Assembly - District 81

Assembly - District 82

Assembly - District 83

Assembly - District 84

Assembly - District 85

Assembly - District 86

Assembly - District 87

Assembly - District 88

Assembly - District 89

32,829

50,249

40,394

40,512

40,224

38,284

33,322

35,331

38,925

36,481

31,583

35,125

32,035

33,804

32,646

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM

Page 6 of 7



abeabeecicle

State of Wisconsin

gistration
FD o e

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

AS90 Assembly - District 90 24,427
AS91 Assembly - District 91 34,474
AS92 Assembly - District 92 31,239
AS93 Assembly - District 93 35,836
AS94 Assembly - District 94 35,464
AS95 Assembly - District 95 35,512
AS96 Assembly - District 96 31,084
AS97 Assembly - District 97 33,560
AS98 Assembly - District 98 36,758
AS99 Assembly - District 99 39,380

Grand Total* 3,378,487

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to
address anomaly.

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM Page 7 of 7



