

## Registered Voters by State Assembly

	Dictri	<u>^+</u>
District Code	District Name	Registered Voters
AS1	Assembly - District 1	37,386
AS2	Assembly - District 2	34,965
AS3	Assembly - District 3	34,398
AS4	Assembly - District 4	35,420
AS5	Assembly - District 5	34,216
AS6	Assembly - District 6	31,783
AS7	Assembly - District 7	31,120
AS8	Assembly - District 8	15,047
AS9	Assembly - District 9	20,534
AS10	Assembly - District 10	35,769
AS11	Assembly - District 11	31,750
AS12	Assembly - District 12	30,924
AS13	Assembly - District 13	39,590
AS14	Assembly - District 14	40,753

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

Page 1 of 7 6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM



# Registered Voters by State Assembly

А	AS15	Assembly - District 15	35,379
А	\S16	Assembly - District 16	32,236
А	AS17	Assembly - District 17	34,977
Α	AS18	Assembly - District 18	32,393
А	\S19	Assembly - District 19	41,430
Α	AS20	Assembly - District 20	34,952
А	AS21	Assembly - District 21	33,488
Α	AS22	Assembly - District 22	39,221
А	AS23	Assembly - District 23	41,450
Α	AS24	Assembly - District 24	39,111
А	AS25	Assembly - District 25	32,585
Α	\S26	Assembly - District 26	32,938
А	AS27	Assembly - District 27	35,047
А	\S28	Assembly - District 28	32,992
А	\S29	Assembly - District 29	31,728

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM Page 2 of 7



# Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS30	Assembly - District 30	34,921
AS31	Assembly - District 31	33,023
AS32	Assembly - District 32	31,301
AS33	Assembly - District 33	35,042
AS34	Assembly - District 34	39,966
AS35	Assembly - District 35	33,743
AS36	Assembly - District 36	34,423
AS37	Assembly - District 37	33,390
AS38	Assembly - District 38	37,441
AS39	Assembly - District 39	32,633
AS40	Assembly - District 40	31,966
AS41	Assembly - District 41	32,035
AS42	Assembly - District 42	33,790
AS43	Assembly - District 43	35,160
AS44	Assembly - District 44	31,171

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM Page 3 of 7



# Registered Voters by State Assembly

A	AS45	Assembly - District 45	29,328
H	AS46	Assembly - District 46	36,247
A	AS47	Assembly - District 47	36,600
A	AS48	Assembly - District 48	38,408
A	<b>A</b> S49	Assembly - District 49	31,274
A	AS50	Assembly - District 50	30,368
A	AS51	Assembly - District 51	31,982
A	AS52	Assembly - District 52	31,638
A	AS53	Assembly - District 53	31,227
P	AS54	Assembly - District 54	33,741
A	<b>4</b> S55	Assembly - District 55	34,178
A	AS56	Assembly - District 56	36,259
A	AS57	Assembly - District 57	30,699
P	AS58	Assembly - District 58	35,657
A	<b>AS</b> 59	Assembly - District 59	34,938

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM Page 4 of 7



# Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS60	Assembly - District 60	38,121
AS61	Assembly - District 61	33,723
AS62	Assembly - District 62	36,752
AS63	Assembly - District 63	34,693
AS64	Assembly - District 64	31,174
AS65	Assembly - District 65	26,725
AS66	Assembly - District 66	25,718
AS67	Assembly - District 67	32,699
AS68	Assembly - District 68	30,762
AS69	Assembly - District 69	29,975
AS70	Assembly - District 70	31,863
AS71	Assembly - District 71	35,575
AS72	Assembly - District 72	32,828
AS73	Assembly - District 73	34,726
AS74	Assembly - District 74	37,544

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM Page 5 of 7



# Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS75	Assembly - District 75	32,829
AS76	Assembly - District 76	50,249
AS77	Assembly - District 77	40,394
AS78	Assembly - District 78	40,512
AS79	Assembly - District 79	40,224
AS80	Assembly - District 80	38,284
AS81	Assembly - District 81	33,322
AS82	Assembly - District 82	35,331
AS83	Assembly - District 83	38,925
AS84	Assembly - District 84	36,481
AS85	Assembly - District 85	31,583
AS86	Assembly - District 86	35,125
AS87	Assembly - District 87	32,035
AS88	Assembly - District 88	33,804
AS89	Assembly - District 89	32,646

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM Page 6 of 7



# Registered Voters by State Assembly

А	<b>\</b> S90	Assembly - District 90	24,427
A	AS91	Assembly - District 91	34,474
А	\S92	Assembly - District 92	31,239
А	\S93	Assembly - District 93	35,836
A	\S94	Assembly - District 94	35,464
А	\S95	Assembly - District 95	35,512
А	\S96	Assembly - District 96	31,084
А	\S97	Assembly - District 97	33,560
А	\S98	Assembly - District 98	36,758
А	<b>\</b> \$99	Assembly - District 99	39,380
		Grand Total*	3,378,487

6/1/2014 6:00:57 AM Page 7 of 7

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.